
Banking & Financial Systems
Same Judge As Business Ethics

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

Andrada Polytechnic High School (BFS-0281)
Pentland
Duncan High School - Business (BFS-0211)
Griffin
Thatcher High School (BFS-0021)
Jacob,Murphy,Rivera



Broadcast Journalism
Same Judge As Digital Video Production

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM

Ft. Thomas High School (BRJO-0241)
Bryce
Blue Ridge High School - Business (BRJO-0181)
Rowe,Woods
Blue Ridge High School - Business (BRJO-0182)
Lawler,Nevarez
Mica Mountain High School (BRJO-0261)
Copeland
Pima JTED - Bridges 2 (BRJO-0311)
Hernandez,Welcher
Benson High School - Business (BRJO-0251)
Gonzales,Tucker
Duncan High School - Business (BRJO-0211)
Darco,Heredia
Andrada Polytechnic High School (BRJO-0281)
Thomason
Round Valley FBLA Media (BRJO-0061)
Elmer
Round Valley FBLA Media (BRJO-0062)
Hooper,Slade
Show Low High School (BRJO-0141)
Hartle
University High School - IT (BRJO-0111)
Acuna,Lopez



Business Ethics
Same Judge As Banking and Financial Systems

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:05 PM Gym 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:15 PM Gym 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:25 PM Gym 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:35 PM Gym 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:45 PM Gym 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 12:55 PM Gym 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:05 PM Gym 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:15 PM Gym 1:25 PM

Duncan High School - Business (BETHIC-0211)
Harrington
Safford High School - Business (BETHIC-0191)
Clifford,Wells,Zaugg
Mica Mountain High School (BETHIC-0261)
Hunter,Ravenell
Mica Mountain High School (BETHIC-0262)
Collins,Yeh
Round Valley High School Business (BETHIC-0051)
Gleeson
Thatcher High School (BETHIC-0021)
Martin
Rio Rico High School (BETHIC-0091)
Santa Cruz,Sepulveda Estrella
Cienega High School (BETHIC-0201)
Alcaraz,Cardenas



Business Management
Same Judge As Supply Chain Management

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

Benson High School (MDM-0103)
Acuna,Garcia,Reyes
Safford High School - Business (MDM-0192)
Hanchett
Mica Mountain High School (MDM-0261)
Moore,Weinzinger
St. David High School (Business Operations) (MDM-0121)
Richins
Thatcher High School (MDM-0021)
Baylon,Mcneill,Ortiz
Thatcher High School (MDM-0022)
Martinez,Richardson
Pima JTED - Bridge (MDM-0301)
Escalante,Partida,Pekny
Safford High School - Business (MDM-0191)
David,Hallford



Career Portfolio
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM

Gloria Guilliams (0100004)
Benson High School
Bailey Barney (0100014)
Benson High School
Liliana Rucker (0210005)
Duncan High School - Business
Jaelynn Begay (0140008)
Show Low High School
Madison Bailey (0260025)
Mica Mountain High School
Annabelle Lozano (0260027)
Mica Mountain High School
Nicolas Patino (0260026)
Mica Mountain High School
Lyra Sanchez (0240008)
Ft. Thomas High School
Brenna Taylor (0150022)
Pima High School - Business
Milan Millar (0020065)
Thatcher High School
Valentin Alcaraz (0200006)
Cienega High School
Kylee Hitchcock (0140004)
Show Low High School
Justin Hanchett (0190015)
Safford High School - Business



Coding & Programming
Same Judge As Technology Support and Services

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:50 AM Gym 11:55 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PMCatalina Foothills High School - IT (CPR-0271)

Jacobsen,Venning



Computer Game & Simulation Programming
Same Judge As Digital Animation & Mobile App Development

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM

1 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM

Catalina Foothills High School (CGSP-0221)
Beck
Safford High School - Business (CGSP-0191)
Ambrosio,Cuevas
Snowflake High School-Business (CGSP-0171)
Stapley
Mica Mountain High School (CGSP-0261)
Biancuzzo,Sutton
Mica Mountain High School (CGSP-0262)
Carter,Quarles,Richardson
Andrada Polytechnic High School (CGSP-0281)
Lomax
Show Low High School (CGSP-0141)
Brown
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (CGSP-0271)
Brooks,Mathew
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (CGSP-0272)
Frank,Hixon
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (CGSP-0273)
Beck



Customer Service - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 1:50 PM

Draven Thomason (0280001)
Andrada Polytechnic High School
Madisyn Torrez (0250006)
Benson High School - Business
Damian Rogers (0090015)
Rio Rico High School
Audrey Hephner (0140000)
Show Low High School
Zoee Castillo (0050001)
Round Valley High School Business
Tade Olson (0150014)
Pima High School - Business
Maya Gonzalez (0170006)
Snowflake High School-Business
Jasmine Benner (0260007)
Mica Mountain High School
Bria Bingham (0020040)
Thatcher High School
Sophie Martinez (0020019)
Thatcher High School
Arrika Murphy (0190024)
Safford High School - Business
Aaliyah Vargas (0100007)
Benson High School
Ari Kanyamiheto (0100003)
Benson High School
Wacy Hinton (0240007)
Ft. Thomas High School
Kyreen Newell (0170013)
Snowflake High School-Business



Customer Service - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

2 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

2 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

2 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

2 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

2 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

2 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

2 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

2 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

2 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:00 PM

2 12:40 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:10 PM

2 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:20 PM

2 1:00 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:30 PM

2 1:10 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:40 PM

2 1:20 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 1:50 PM

Steven Sickling (0250003)
Benson High School - Business
Sofia Harris (0210020)
Duncan High School - Business
Dalilah Jimenez (0090016)
Rio Rico High School
Ace Ravenell (0260002)
Mica Mountain High School
Norrin Sautter (0050016)
Round Valley High School Business
Keelie Johnson (0150025)
Pima High School - Business
Kylee Hitchcock (0140004)
Show Low High School
Valeria Torres (0190031)
Safford High School - Business
Ella Allred (0020005)
Thatcher High School
Clare Palmer (0020038)
Thatcher High School
Kane Murray (0100013)
Benson High School
Elena Ball (0100006)
Benson High School
Ben Harper (0310002)
Pima JTED - Bridges 2
Jordawn (JoJo) Walks (0150020)
Pima High School - Business
Lexie Carrillo (0080000)
Vail Academy & High School



Data Analysis
Same Judge As Introduction to Programming

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

Andrada Polytechnic High School (DATA-0281)
Lomax
University High School - IT (DATA-0111)
Arellano,Green,Morales
St. David High School (Business Operations) (DATA-0121)
Bryant,Davis,Solberg
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (DATA-0271)
Bozdogan,Kim,Miller
Cienega High School (DATA-0201)
Cardenas,Moore



Digital Animation
Same Judge As Computer Game and Simulation & Mobile App Development

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 1:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM

1 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:10 PM

Pima High School - Business (DAN-0151)
Horgan
Thatcher High School (DAN-0021)
Martinez,Nelson



Digital Photography-Commercial Photo Portfolio
Same Judge As Visual Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AMPima High School - Business (AZ_DPCPP-0151)

Boyd



Digital Video Production
Same Judge As Broadcast Journalism

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:40 PMPima High School - Business (DVP-0151)

Finch



Entrepreneurship 
Same Judge As Financial Planning

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

Round Valley High School Business (ENTRE-0051)
Otero
Blue Ridge High School - Business (ENTRE-0181)
Lanier
Safford High School - Business (ENTRE-0191)
Dooley,Stidham
Safford High School - Business (ENTRE-0193)
Hallford,Stewart
Duncan High School - Business (ENTRE-0211)
Chamberlin
Pima JTED - Bridges 2 (ENTRE-0311)
Pablos Cruz
Safford High School - Business (ENTRE-0192)
Forsgren,Harmon
Duncan High School - Business (ENTRE-0212)
Bellamy,Wright
St. David High School (Business Operations) (ENTRE-0122)
Dominguez,Hennessy,Merrill



Event Planning
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM

Round Valley FBLA Media (EVP-0061)
Hamblin,Simpson
Duncan High School - Business (EVP-0211)
Heredia
Mica Mountain High School (EVP-0262)
Hunter,Romero Ramirez
Mica Mountain High School (EVP-0261)
Jauregui,Ojeda,Ruiz
Thatcher High School (EVP-0021)
Allred,Allred,Gibson
Thatcher High School (EVP-0022)
Perry,Walter
Thatcher High School (EVP-0023)
Ball,Jorgensen
Thatcher High School (EVP-0024)
Quintana
Cienega High School (EVP-0201)
Benz,McDonald,O'Brien
Pima High School - Business (EVP-0151)
Bigler,Dryden,Taylor
Pima High School - Business (EVP-0152)
Klayman,Reed,Welker
Round Valley High School Business (EVP-0051)
Jones
St. David High School (Business Operations) (EVP-0121)
Sanchez
Blue Ridge High School - Business (EVP-0181)
Ivins
Blue Ridge High School - Business (EVP-0182)
Harris



Financial Planning
Same Judge As Entrepreneurship

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 1:00 PM Gym 1:05 PM Gym 1:05 PM Gym 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Gym 1:35 PM Gym 1:35 PM Gym 1:45 PM

Round Valley High School Business (FP-0051)
Villavicencio
Safford High School - Business (FP-0191)
Lopez
Cienega High School (FP-0201)
Conrad



Future Business Educator
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

Trent Altaha (0180005)
Blue Ridge High School - Business
Cooper Flake (0180013)
Blue Ridge High School - Business
Rekya Lester (0190017)
Safford High School - Business
Leilynn Wesley (0240017)
Ft. Thomas High School



Graphic Design
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM

1 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM

1 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM

1 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM

1 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM

1 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 3:00 PM

Catalina High School - Business (GD-0161)
Lourenco,Nuhfer,Swanson
Catalina Foothills High School (GD-0222)
Grace
Mica Mountain High School (GD-0261)
Smith,Smith
Pima JTED - Bridges 2 (GD-0311)
Calvillo
Catalina Foothills High School (GD-0221)
Buck
Catalina High School - Business (GD-0162)
Campas,Chyzhyk,Freund
Safford High School - Business (GD-0191)
Linden,Quintero
St. David High School (Business Operations) (GD-0121)
Martinez-Bird
Amphitheater High School (GD-0031)
Fowlkes
Andrada Polytechnic High School (GD-0281)
Gastelum,Hirabayashi
Duncan High School - Business (GD-0211)
Heredia,Johnson,Rucker
Round Valley FBLA Media (GD-0061)
Burrell,Ontiveros
Pima High School - Business (GD-0152)
Barney,Raley,Raley
Blue Ridge High School - Business (GD-0181)
Cabrera,Wojktiewicz
Blue Ridge High School - Business (GD-0182)
Harris,Mcreynolds,Trujillo
Pima High School - Business (GD-0151)
Horgan,Turnidge,Wittenbraker



Hospitality & Event Management
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 1:50 PM

1 1:30 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:50 PM Gym 2:00 PM

1 1:40 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 2:00 PM Gym 2:10 PM

Rio Rico High School (HOSP-0091)
Carrillo,Mendivil
Rio Rico High School (HOSP-0092)
Gaxiola,Medina,Valencia
Thatcher High School (HOSP-0021)
Adams,Bull
Thatcher High School (HOSP-0022)
Estrada,Hunt,Martin
Thatcher High School (HOSP-0023)
Barron,Palmer,Richardson
Thatcher High School (HOSP-0024)
Orme,Scott,Williams
Round Valley FBLA Media (HOSP-0061)
Parnell
Safford High School - Business (HOSP-0191)
Lester,Price
Safford High School - Business (HOSP-0192)
Lines
Safford High School - Business (HOSP-01948)
Miller
St. David High School (Business Operations) (HOSP-0121)
Miller,Richins,Schmidt
Mica Mountain High School (HOSP-0261)
Bailey
Mica Mountain High School (HOSP-0262)
Benner,Martinez
Mica Mountain High School (HOSP-0263)
Jauregui,Ojeda,Ruiz
Pima JTED - Bridge (HOSP-0301)
Reid
Pima JTED - Bridges 2 (HOSP-0311)
Hernandez,Welcher
Pima JTED - Bridges 4 (HOSP-0321)
Moreno Lopez,Rodgers



Impromptu Speaking - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM CBIT 131 11:00 AM CBIT 131 11:20 AM CBIT 134 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM CBIT 131 11:10 AM CBIT 131 11:30 AM CBIT 134 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM CBIT 131 11:20 AM CBIT 131 11:40 AM CBIT 134 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM CBIT 131 11:30 AM CBIT 131 11:50 AM CBIT 134 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM CBIT 131 11:40 AM CBIT 131 12:00 PM CBIT 134 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM CBIT 131 11:50 AM CBIT 131 12:10 PM CBIT 134 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM CBIT 131 12:00 PM CBIT 131 12:20 PM CBIT 134 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM CBIT 131 12:10 PM CBIT 131 12:30 PM CBIT 134 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM CBIT 131 12:20 PM CBIT 131 12:40 PM CBIT 134 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM CBIT 131 12:30 PM CBIT 131 12:50 PM CBIT 134 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM CBIT 131 12:40 PM CBIT 131 1:00 PM CBIT 134 1:10 PM

Colt Nehrmeyer (0040002)
Canyon del Oro High School
Kage Finch (0060019)
Round Valley High School - Media
Marty Russell (0140009)
Show Low High School
Joaquin Lopez (0110001)
University High School - IT
Ben Harper (0310002)
Pima JTED - Bridges 2
Ashlynn Dixon (0170007)
Snowflake High School - Business
Rockwell Mangum (0020060)
Thatcher High School
Morgan Prestwich (0290004)
Pima JTED - Bridges 3
Jordawn (JoJo) Walks (0150020)
Pima High School - Business
Brei Hall (0200004)
Cienega High School
Mariajose Mendivil (0090004)
Rio Rico High School



Impromptu Speaking - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
2 11:00 AM CBIT 131 11:00 AM CBIT 131 11:20 AM CBIT 135 11:30 AM

2 11:10 AM CBIT 131 11:10 AM CBIT 131 11:30 AM CBIT 135 11:40 AM

2 11:20 AM CBIT 131 11:20 AM CBIT 131 11:40 AM CBIT 135 11:50 AM

2 11:30 AM CBIT 131 11:30 AM CBIT 131 11:50 AM CBIT 135 12:00 PM

2 11:40 AM CBIT 131 11:40 AM CBIT 131 12:00 PM CBIT 135 12:10 PM

2 11:50 AM CBIT 131 11:50 AM CBIT 131 12:10 PM CBIT 135 12:20 PM

2 12:00 PM CBIT 131 12:00 PM CBIT 131 12:20 PM CBIT 135 12:30 PM

2 12:10 PM CBIT 131 12:10 PM CBIT 131 12:30 PM CBIT 135 12:40 PM

2 12:20 PM CBIT 131 12:20 PM CBIT 131 12:40 PM CBIT 135 12:50 PM

2 12:30 PM CBIT 131 12:30 PM CBIT 131 12:50 PM CBIT 135 1:00 PM

Logan Voyten (0050015)
Round Valley High School - Business
Ashlyn Haws (0060015)
Round Valley High School - Media
Serenity Miller (0190038)
Safford High School - Business
Eddy Lu (0110004)
University High School - IT
Nathan Retana (0020075)
Thatcher High School
Zach Duenas (0170009)
Snowflake High School - Business
Joah Brown (0060013)
Round Valley High School - Media
Dulze Uribe (0290001)
Pima JTED - Bridges 3
Eli Rogers (0150023)
Pima High School - Business
Thomas Carter (0090014)
Rio Rico High School



International Business
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

Mica Mountain High School (GBUS-0261)
Martinez,Mustapha
Pima JTED - Bridge (GBUS-0301)
Escalante,Partida,Pekny
University High School - IT (GBUS-0111)
Balonier,Mao,Sheinbein
Benson High School (GBUS-0101)
Rodriguez
Pima High School - Business (GBUS-0151)
DeCrow
Andrada Polytechnic High School (GBUS-0281)
Pentland
Catalina Foothills High School (GBUS-0221)
Bezel,Oehlerking
Catalina High School - Business (GBUS-0161)
Lourenco,Umuhire



Introduction to Business Presentation
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM

Duncan High School - Business (BP0RES0-0211)
Bellamy,Wright
Rio Rico High School (BP0RES0-0091)
Bouchie
Round Valley FBLA Media (BP0RES0-0061)
Elmer
Round Valley FBLA Media (BP0RES0-0062)
Hooper,Slade
Round Valley High School Business (BP0RES0-0051)
Gleeson
Pima JTED - Bridges 4 (BP0RES0-0321)
Rodgers
Blue Ridge High School - Business (BP0RES0-0181)
Brandon,Rigg,Woods
Blue Ridge High School - Business (BP0RES0-0182)
Layton,Woods
Safford High School - Business (BP0RES0-0191)
Dooley,Stidham
Safford High School - Business (BP0RES0-0192)
Moreno
Safford High School - Business (BP0RES0-0193)
Deem,Deem
Thatcher High School (BP0RES0-0021)
Ornelas



Introduction to Programming
Same Judge As Data Analysis

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM

Thatcher High School (ITP-0021)
Conrad,Ferrin
Thatcher High School (ITP-0022)
Lee,Mangum
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (ITP-0271)
Jacobsen,McNamara,Zapata



Introduction to Public Speaking
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM CBIT 114 11:00 AM 11:00 AM CBIT 114 11:10 AM

1 11:10 AM CBIT 114 11:10 AM 11:10 AM CBIT 114 11:20 AM

1 11:20 AM CBIT 114 11:20 AM 11:20 AM CBIT 114 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM CBIT 114 11:30 AM 11:30 AM CBIT 114 11:40 AM

1 11:40 AM CBIT 114 11:40 AM 11:40 AM CBIT 114 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM CBIT 114 11:50 AM 11:50 AM CBIT 114 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM CBIT 114 12:00 PM 12:00 PM CBIT 114 12:10 PM

1 12:10 PM CBIT 114 12:10 PM 12:10 PM CBIT 114 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM CBIT 114 12:20 PM 12:20 PM CBIT 114 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM CBIT 114 12:30 PM 12:30 PM CBIT 114 12:40 PM

1 12:40 PM CBIT 114 12:40 PM 12:40 PM CBIT 114 12:50 PM

1 12:50 PM CBIT 114 12:50 PM 12:50 PM CBIT 114 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM CBIT 114 1:00 PM 1:00 PM CBIT 114 1:10 PM

1 1:10 PM CBIT 114 1:10 PM 1:10 PM CBIT 114 1:20 PM

Luis-Fernando Ledezma (0090005)
Rio Rico High School
Harper Cochran (0110019)
University High School - IT
Celeste Hernandez (0200013)
Cienega High School
Angela Bouchie (0090017)
Rio Rico High School
Sophia Lehman (0260029)
Mica Mountain High School
Taryn Wood (0260030)
Mica Mountain High School
Tia Harvey (0240015)
Ft. Thomas High School
Jackson Mullenaux (0020067)
Thatcher High School
Nathan Retana (0020075)
Thatcher High School
Vivian Schweska (0290005)
Pima JTED - Bridges 3
Riggin Hamblin (0060007)
Round Valley FBLA Media
Callie Elmer (0060010)
Round Valley FBLA Media
Ashlyn Haws (0060015)
Round Valley FBLA Media
Tek Stewart (0190029)
Safford High School - Business



Introduction to Social Media Strategy
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM

Pima JTED - Bridges 4 (ISMS-0322)
Murillo
Blue Ridge High School - Business (ISMS-0182)
Eddy
Vail Academy & High School (ISMS-0081)
Elliott
Pima JTED - Bridges 4 (ISMS-0321)
Romero
Blue Ridge High School - Business (ISMS-0181)
Evans,Flake
Thatcher High School (ISMS-0021)
Faultner,Finch,Sanches
Thatcher High School (ISMS-0022)
Hancock,Johnston,Ortiz
Thatcher High School (ISMS-0023)
Simoneaux,Swyers
Ft. Thomas High School (ISMS-0241)
Begay,Napier,Victor
Duncan High School - Business (ISMS-0211)
Evans,Harris,Rodriguez
Cienega High School (ISMS-0201)
Hernandez,Nguyen,Ullrich
Safford High School - Business (ISMS-0191)
Marquez,Zale



Job Interview - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM

1 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

1 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM

1 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

Kyle Zaugg (0190036)
Safford High School - Business
Hayden Barnette (0190003)
Safford High School - Business
Miley Preston (0150026)
Pima High School - Business
Kaylee Hinton (0240004)
Ft. Thomas High School
Casey Acuna (0100018)
Benson High School
Damien Dent (0160002)
Catalina High School - Business
Madelyn Bull (0020042)
Thatcher High School
Emma Moncada (0250002)
Benson High School - Business
Kyreen Newell (0170013)
Snowflake High School-Business



Job Interview - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM

2 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM

2 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM

2 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

2 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM

2 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

2 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

Krista Zale (0190035)
Safford High School - Business
Eli Rogers (0150023)
Pima High School - Business
Keelie Johnson (0150025)
Pima High School - Business
Wacy Hinton (0240007)
Ft. Thomas High School
Leila Thomas (0180006)
Blue Ridge High School - Business
Teagan Damron (0020046)
Thatcher High School
Isabela Contreras (0250000)
Benson High School - Business
Celina Yockey (0250005)
Benson High School - Business
Mitra Trammel (0110014)
University High School - IT



Marketing
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

Pima JTED - Bridge (MKT-0301)
Bayless
Round Valley High School Business (MKT-0051)
Crawford,Morales
St. David High School (Business Operations) (MKT-0121)
Brogan,Brogan,Sanchez
Safford High School - Business (MKT-0192)
David
Mica Mountain High School (MKT-0262)
Capogrosso,Dupuis,Nu
University High School - IT (MKT-0111)
Moore,Salazar
Safford High School - Business (MKT-0191)
Marquez,Murphy
Mica Mountain High School (MKT-0261)
Biancuzzo,Sutton
Round Valley High School Business (MKT-0052)
Voyten



Mobile Application Development
Same Judge As Computer Game and Simulation & Digital Animation

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:35 PM

1 2:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:50 PM

1 2:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 3:05 PM

Catalina Foothills High School - IT (MOB-0271)
Adhikari
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (MOB-0272)
Linaman,Trail
Safford High School - Business (MOB-0191)
Truelove



Network Design
Same Judge As Website Coding and Development, Website Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:20 PMAmphitheater High School (NETD-0031)

Josiah



Parliamentary Procedures
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM CBIT 104 11:00 AM CBIT 104 11:20 AM CBIT 124 11:35 AM

1 11:15 AM CBIT 104 11:15 AM CBIT 104 11:35 AM CBIT 124 11:50 AM

Catalina High School - Business (PP-0161)
Bunn,Davis,Hussein,Sifa
Safford High School - Business (PP-0191)
Cobos,Forsgren,Hallford,Harmon,Montez



Photo Gallery Walk
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

1 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM Gym 10:55 AM

Juana Macias (0100015)
Benson High School
Baylor Boyd (0150024)
Pima High School - Business
Claira Durfee (0150013)
Pima High School - Business
Dathan Cole (0140005)
Show Low High School
Sarah Taylor (0140002)
Show Low High School
Emma Merrill (0140001)
Show Low High School
Adalen Cobb (0130001)
Blue Ridge High School - Media
Katie Adkins (0130002)
Blue Ridge High School - Media
Maya Gonzalez (0170006)
Snowflake High School-Business
Grace Daley (0020045)
Thatcher High School
Gloria Guilliams (0100004)
Benson High School
Kyleigh Harris (0160012)
Catalina High School - Business
Jacky Trujillo (0180017)
Blue Ridge High School - Business
Aleena Nevarez (0180009)
Blue Ridge High School - Business
Luke Grace (0220001)
Catalina Foothills High School
Allie Curtis (0020044)
Thatcher High School
Wyatt Dutton (0020047)
Thatcher High School



Public Service Announcement
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

Andrada Polytechnic High School (PSA-0281)
Biss
Duncan High School - Business (PSA-0211)
Ford,Griffith
Benson High School (PSA-0102)
Foster,Preston
Rio Rico High School (PSA-0091)
Carter,Ledezma
Thatcher High School (PSA-0021)
Ferrin,Gilbert
Thatcher High School (PSA-0022)
Medlin,Spitzer
Safford High School - Business (PSA-0191)
Clifford,Ortega,Vertrees



Public Speaking - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM CBIT 110 11:05 AM 11:05 AM CBIT 110 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM CBIT 110 11:15 AM 11:15 AM CBIT 110 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM CBIT 110 11:25 AM 11:25 AM CBIT 110 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM CBIT 110 11:35 AM 11:35 AM CBIT 110 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM CBIT 110 11:45 AM 11:45 AM CBIT 110 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM CBIT 110 11:55 AM 11:55 AM CBIT 110 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM CBIT 110 12:05 PM 12:05 PM CBIT 110 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM CBIT 110 12:15 PM 12:15 PM CBIT 110 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM CBIT 110 12:25 PM 12:25 PM CBIT 110 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM CBIT 110 12:35 PM 12:35 PM CBIT 110 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM CBIT 110 12:45 PM 12:45 PM CBIT 110 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM CBIT 110 12:55 PM 12:55 PM CBIT 110 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM CBIT 110 1:05 PM 1:05 PM CBIT 110 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM CBIT 110 1:15 PM 1:15 PM CBIT 110 1:25 PM

1 1:20 PM CBIT 110 1:25 PM 1:25 PM CBIT 110 1:35 PM

1 1:30 PM CBIT 110 1:35 PM 1:35 PM CBIT 110 1:45 PM

Sarah Taylor (0140002)
Show Low High School
Ari Kanyamiheto (0100003)
Benson High School
Cheslyn Pike (0240013)
Ft. Thomas High School
Ynnah Thelcieyarah (0300008)
Pima JTED - Bridge
David Pacheco (0300006)
Pima JTED - Bridge
Grace Conrad (0200009)
Cienega High School
Mark Bryant (0120011)
St. David High School - Business
Athena Boehm (0190004)
Safford High School - Business
Ismael Pedrego (0320007)
Pima JTED - Bridges 4
Luis Lopez (0030001)
Amphitheater High School
Kameelat Mustapha (0260008)
Mica Mountain High School
Patrick Mao (0110008)
University High School - IT
Jade Richardson (0020037)
Thatcher High School
Deidra Adams (0020000)
Thatcher High School
Rachel Verkest (0170003)
Snowflake High School - Business
Joseph Kruszewski (0290000)
Pima JTED - Bridges 3



Public Speaking - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
2 11:00 AM CBIT 111 11:05 AM 11:05 AM CBIT 111 11:15 AM

2 11:10 AM CBIT 111 11:15 AM 11:15 AM CBIT 111 11:25 AM

2 11:20 AM CBIT 111 11:25 AM 11:25 AM CBIT 111 11:35 AM

2 11:30 AM CBIT 111 11:35 AM 11:35 AM CBIT 111 11:45 AM

2 11:40 AM CBIT 111 11:45 AM 11:45 AM CBIT 111 11:55 AM

2 11:50 AM CBIT 111 11:55 AM 11:55 AM CBIT 111 12:05 PM

2 12:00 PM CBIT 111 12:05 PM 12:05 PM CBIT 111 12:15 PM

2 12:10 PM CBIT 111 12:15 PM 12:15 PM CBIT 111 12:25 PM

2 12:20 PM CBIT 111 12:25 PM 12:25 PM CBIT 111 12:35 PM

2 12:30 PM CBIT 111 12:35 PM 12:35 PM CBIT 111 12:45 PM

2 12:40 PM CBIT 111 12:45 PM 12:45 PM CBIT 111 12:55 PM

2 12:50 PM CBIT 111 12:55 PM 12:55 PM CBIT 111 1:05 PM

2 1:00 PM CBIT 111 1:05 PM 1:05 PM CBIT 111 1:15 PM

2 1:10 PM CBIT 111 1:15 PM 1:15 PM CBIT 111 1:25 PM

2 1:20 PM CBIT 111 1:25 PM 1:25 PM CBIT 111 1:35 PM

Brooke Preston (0100002)
Benson High School
Lyra Sanchez (0240008)
Ft. Thomas High School
Sadie Harvey (0240014)
Ft. Thomas High School
Francisco Olguin Hernandez (0300007)
Pima JTED - Bridge
Samantha Biss (0280000)
Andrada Polytechnic High School
Hope Perez (0150016)
Pima High School - Business
Kody Eagar (0060001)
Round Valley High School - Media
Joselyn Moreno Lopez (0320002)
Pima JTED - Bridges 4
Courtney Fowlkes (0030004)
Amphitheater High School
Joslyn Romero Ramirez (0260003)
Mica Mountain High School
Micah Carlson (0260031)
Mica Mountain High School
Daniel Woodburn (0090001)
Rio Rico High School
Joshua Schnebly (0020013)
Thatcher High School
Landon Shane Nezzie (0170014)
Snowflake High School - Business
Caitlyn Trail (0270013)
Catalina Foothills High School - IT



Sales Presentation - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM

1 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM

1 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM

1 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM

1 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM

1 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 3:00 PM

Round Valley FBLA Media (SP-0061)
Quetel
Round Valley High School Business (SP-0051)
Portillo
Andrada Polytechnic High School (SP-0281)
Gastelum,Hirabayashi
Pima JTED - Bridges 3 (SP-0291)
Martinez
St. David High School (Business Operations) (SP-0121)
Edington,Martinez-Bird
Thatcher High School (SP-0022)
Allred,Chidester
Thatcher High School (SP-0024)
Perry,Schnebly
Safford High School - Business (SP-0191)
Cobos,Montez
Benson Digital Learning Center (SP-0231)
Meza,Reece
Rio Rico High School (SP-0092)
Jimenez,Rogers
Blue Ridge High School - Business (SP-0182)
Eddy
Catalina High School - Business (SP-0162)
Alhajjar,Dent,Umuhire
Mica Mountain High School (SP-0262)
Moore,Weinzinger
Pima High School - Business (SP-0151)
McCarra,McCarra,Taylor
Pima High School - Business (SP-0153)
DeCrow,Preston
Ft. Thomas High School (SP-0242)
Bryce,Duane



Sales Presentation - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

2 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

2 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

2 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

2 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

2 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

2 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM

2 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM

2 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM

2 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM

2 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM

2 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM

2 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM

2 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 3:00 PM

Show Low High School (SP-0141)
Cole,Hartle,Hephner
Round Valley High School Business (SP-0052)
Gleeson
Canyon del Oro High School (SP-0041)
Page
Round Valley FBLA Media (SP-0062)
Hamblin
Thatcher High School (SP-0021)
Allen,Carlton,Williams
Thatcher High School (SP-0023)
Barron,Curtis,Miller
Snowflake High School-Business (SP-0171)
Dixon
Safford High School - Business (SP-0192)
Lopez,Pennington
Rio Rico High School (SP-0091)
Madrid Carranza,Mendivil
Blue Ridge High School - Business (SP-0181)
Aidorkhano,Rowe,Stroup
Catalina High School - Business (SP-0161)
Bunn,Davis,Hussein
Mica Mountain High School (SP-0261)
Collins,Yeh
Mica Mountain High School (SP-0263)
Lozano
Pima High School - Business (SP-0152)
Bigler,Dryden,Taylor
Ft. Thomas High School (SP-0241)
Pearson
Vail Academy & High School (SP-0081)
Carrillo



Social Media Strategies
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:00 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:05 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:15 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:30 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:45 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:30 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM

1 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:45 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM

1 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:00 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM

1 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:15 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 2:30 PM

Show Low High School (SMS-0141)
Tran
Safford High School - Business (SMS-0191)
Goodman,Lines
University High School - IT (SMS-0111)
Trammel
Cienega High School (SMS-0201)
Hall
Round Valley FBLA Media (SMS-0061)
Elmer
Pima JTED - Bridges 2 (SMS-0311)
Young
Ft. Thomas High School (SMS-0241)
Cody,Hinton,Longstreet
Pima JTED - Bridges 4 (SMS-0321)
Nunez
Duncan High School - Business (SMS-0211)
Heredia
Thatcher High School (SMS-0021)
Richins,Stone
Andrada Polytechnic High School (SMS-0281)
Stange
Rio Rico High School (SMS-0091)
Madrid Carranza,Mendivil
Snowflake High School-Business (SMS-0171)
Johnson,Willis
Blue Ridge High School - Business (SMS-0181)
Altaha



Sports & Entertainment Management 
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Gym 12:40 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Gym 1:00 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Gym 1:10 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Gym 1:20 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 1:50 PM

1 1:30 PM Gym 1:30 PM Gym 1:50 PM Gym 2:00 PM

1 1:40 PM Gym 1:40 PM Gym 2:00 PM Gym 2:10 PM

Rio Rico High School (SPORTS-0091)
Felix,Martinez
Mica Mountain High School (SPORTS-0261)
Carter,Quarles,Richardson
St. David High School - Business (SPORTS-0122)
Dominguez,Hennessy,Merrill
Safford High School - Business (SPORTS-0191)
Linden,Quintero
Snowflake High School - Business (SPORTS-0171)
Hancock,Lancaster
Ft. Thomas High School (SPORTS-0241)
Jones,Pearson
St. David High School - Business (SPORTS-0121)
Brogan,Brogan
Round Valley High School - Business (SPORTS-0051)
Crawford
Duncan High School - Business (SPORTS-0211)
Ford,Harris,Kempton
Blue Ridge High School - Business (SPORTS-0181)
Ivins
Thatcher High School (SPORTS-0021)
Bryce,Marble
Thatcher High School (SPORTS-0022)
Durfee,Rios,Scorse
Thatcher High School (SPORTS-0023)
Jones,Larson,Mangum
Thatcher High School (SPORTS-0024)
Bejarano,Hayes,Romney
Pima High School - Business (SPORTS-0151)
Klayman
Cienega High School (SPORTS-0201)
Ullrich
University High School - IT (SPORTS-0111)
Barbieri,Fleury,McGoldrick-Doty



Supply Chain Management
Same Judge As Business Management

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 12:50 PM Gym 1:00 PMRio Rico High School (SCM-0091)

Felix,Martinez



Technology Support and Services 
Same Judge As Coding and Programming

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Gym 11:10 AM Gym 11:30 AM Gym 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:50 AM

2 11:00 AM Aravaipa 11:00 AM Aravaipa 11:20 AM Aravaipa 11:30 AM

2 11:10 AM Aravaipa 11:10 AM Aravaipa 11:30 AM Aravaipa 11:40 AM

Grayson Cluff (0150007)
Pima High School - Business
Raelyn Holliday (0050005)
Round Valley High School Business
Nevah Bell (0210019)
Duncan High School - Business
Kitzman Josiah (0030002)
Amphitheater High School
Gareth Holliday (0050004)
Round Valley High School Business



Visual Design
Same Judge As Digital Photography: Commerical Photo Portfolio

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:20 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:25 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM

1 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:35 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:40 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:50 AM Gila/Giliuno 11:55 AM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM

1 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM

1 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM

1 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:50 PM Gila/Giliuno 12:55 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM

1 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:05 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:10 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM

1 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:20 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:25 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM

1 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:35 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:40 PM Gila/Giliuno 1:50 PM

Round Valley FBLA Media (VID-0061)
Meacham,Quetel
Duncan High School - Business (VID-0211)
Griffith
Blue Ridge High School - Business (VID-0181)
Mesolella
Safford High School - Business (VID-0191)
Abeyta
Round Valley High School Business (VID-0051)
Lunt
Ft. Thomas High School (VID-0241)
Lang
Pima High School - Business (VID-0152)
Burk,Finch
Andrada Polytechnic High School (VID-0281)
Stange
Pima High School - Business (VID-0151)
Reed,Samuel,Welker
Catalina Foothills High School (VID-0221)
Oehlerking,Shih



Website Coding and Development
Same Judge As Network Design & Website Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Gym 11:00 AM Gym 11:05 AM Gym 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Gym 11:15 AM Gym 11:20 AM Gym 11:30 AM

St. David High School (Business Operations) (WCD-0121)
Davis,Solberg
Safford High School - Business (WCD-0191)
Price



Website Design 
Same Judge As Website Coding and Development & Network Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:40 AM Gym 11:40 AM Gym 11:45 AM Gym 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Gym 11:50 AM Gym 11:55 AM Gym 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Gym 12:00 PM Gym 12:05 PM Gym 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Gym 12:10 PM Gym 12:15 PM Gym 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Gym 12:20 PM Gym 12:25 PM Gym 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Gym 12:30 PM Gym 12:35 PM Gym 12:45 PM

Catalina Foothills High School - IT (WEB-0271)
Amer,Ofori
Catalina Foothills High School - IT (WEB-0272)
Adhikari
Rio Rico High School (WEB-0091)
Carrillo,Santa Cruz
Benson High School (WEB-0103)
Murray
Pima High School - Business (WEB-0151)
Cluff
Cienega High School (WEB-0201)
Hall,Moore


